
44
44
44
44
44
44444444 44444444 444444444 44444444444

4
4
4
4
4

4
4

4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44

4
4

4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44

4
4

4
4

4
4

44
44
4
4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4

44
44
44
44

44
44
4
4

4
4

4
4

44
44
4
4
4
4

44
44
44
44

4
4

4
4
4
4

44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44

4
4

44
44
44
44

4
4
4
4

44
44
44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44

4
4

44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44
44
44

44
44
44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44

44
44

44
44
44
44

44
44

44
44

44
444

44
44 444444 44444 444444444 444444 44444444 44444 44 44444444444444444444
44
44
44
44
44

44
44

44
44
4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4
4

44
44

44
44

4
4

4
4
44
44
4
4
4
4

44
44

4
4
44
44

44
44

4
4

4
4

4
4
4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44

44
44
44
44

4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44
44
44
44
44

4
4

44
44
44
444444444444444444444

4
44
44

4
4
4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
444444444444 444 444

4
4
4
44
44

4
4
4
4

44
44

4
4

44
44
44
44
44
44

4
44444444

4
4
4

44
44

4
4
4
4

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
4
4
4
4
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
4444

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

\

\

\

\

\

_

\

R

R

#
#

#
#

–
Ù

–
–

Caribbean
Sea

A T L A N T I C
O C E A N

Guana
Island

Norman
Island

Tortola

St John

Virgin
Gorda

Peter
Island

Beef
Island

Great
Camanoe

Cooper
Island

Great
Thatch

Ginger
Island

Great
Tobago

Necker
Island

Little
Tobago

Jost
Van Dyke

Little Jost
Van Dyke

Mosquito
Island

Red
Pond

Virgin Gorda Peak
(1359ft)

Sage Mt
(1716ft)

Great
Harbour

Cruz Bay

The
Settlement

Spanish
Town

West End

East End
ROAD
TOWN

Auguste George
Airport

Taddy Bay Airport

Flash of
Beauty

Terrance B 
Lettsome
Airport

#3
Anegada

#2 Boat Trips

#6

Josiah's
Bay

#5White Bay
#1

The Baths
#7

Cane Garden
Bay

#4
Salt

Island

0 20 km
0 10 miles#e


